
Unique Auctions Catalogue 01 Jan 2016
1 A 9ct gold ring set fire opal, size P £80.00 - £120.00
2 A 9ct white gold ring set diamonds, size K £160.00 - £200.00
3 A 9ct gold ring set teardrop ruby, size O £150.00 - £180.00
4 A 9ct gold ring set aquamarine and with diamond set shoulders, size O £80.00 - £120.00
5 An 18ct gold ring set diamonds, size L £140.00 - £160.00
6 A 9ct gold ring set 3 diamonds, size K £160.00 - £180.00
7 A rose gold 'cage shank' ring set topaz, size N £80.00 - £120.00
8 A 14k gold plated long chain £20.00 - £30.00
9 A 9ct gold buckle ring set diamonds and emeralds,  £80.00 - £120.00

10 A 9ct gold ring set opal, size K £80.00 - £120.00
11 A 9ct gold Tutankhamun death mask pendant £40.00 - £60.00
12 A 9ct gold diamond cluster ring, size M £120.00 - £150.00
13 A 9ct gold diamond cluster ring, size R £120.00 - £150.00
14 A 18ct gold ring set diamonds, size I £80.00 - £120.00
15 A coral bead necklace and earrings £20.00 - £30.00
16 A 9ct gold ladies Bernex wrist watch £40.00 - £60.00
17 A 9ct gold Garrard presentation wrist watch £300.00 - £400.00
18 A superb quality amethyst set 9ct gold ring with small diamonds and heart mount, size Q £110.00 - £120.00
19 A 9ct gold ring set superb central amethyst and diamonds in an oval setting, size P £155.00 - £165.00
20 A white gold ring set pink & blue sapphires and 'pave' diamonds, size P £90.00 - £100.00
21 A 9ct white gold ring set pear cut and faceted blue topaz and white sapphire, size P £180.00 - £220.00
22 A 9ct gold ring set fine oval amethyst and pave' diamonds, size P £150.00 - £180.00
23 A 9ct gold ring set amethyst and pave' diamonds, size P £130.00 - £140.00
24 A 9ct gold ring set fine 'scissor cut' aquamarines, size P £95.00 - £110.00
25 A 14kt gold ring set baguette diamonds, size P £200.00 - £220.00

26 A 9ct gold ring set fine central topaz frame and pave' diamonds, size Q £150.00 - £160.00
27 A 9ct gold ring set diamonds in a leaf design, size P £150.00 - £160.00
28 A 9ct gold ring set superb teardrop topaz and pave' diamonds, size Q £195.00 - £210.00
29 A 9ct gold ring set Tanzanite and diamond large floral display, size R designed by Chuck Clemency £175.00 - £190.00
30 A 9ct white gold ring set diamonds in a sunflower setting, size P £195.00 - £210.00
31 A 9ct gold ring set fine 'carousel' cut oblong 'ametrine' stone and pave' diamonds, (rare stone cut) size P £300.00 - £320.00
32 A gold ring set fine central heart cut pink topaz and 2 white topaz shoulder stones, size P £200.00 - £210.00
33 A 9ct gold ring set superb cut central amethyst and 2 shoulder amethysts, size Q £180.00 - £200.00
34 A gold cross set amethyst and peridot £125.00 - £140.00
35 A large heart shaped 9ct gold pendant set approximately 22 carats of multicoloured sapphires, rubies and diamonds? (only 4 in existence, 2 of which are in USA) £1,500.00 - £1,600.00
36 A 9ct? gold bracelet set multi gem stones £150.00 - £160.00
37 A 9ct? gold multi strand necklace set ball and pearls £175.00 - £190.00
38 A bi-coloured quartz pendant in gold oblong basket mount £160.00 - £180.00
39 A large Brazilian amethyst pendant set in unmarked gold mount £175.00 - £190.00
40 A 9ct gold ring with channel set rubies and pave' diamonds, size R £170.00 - £180.00
41 A 9ct gold ring set oval citrine and pave' diamonds, size P £120.00 - £130.00
42 A 9ct gold ring set amethyst and pave' diamonds, size P £150.00 - £160.00
43 A 9ct gold ring set amethyst and pave' diamonds, size P £95.00 - £110.00
44 A 10k gold 'Aztec Wing' design ring set diamonds, approx. 1.25, size P £250.00 - £260.00
45 A 9ct gold ring set pave' diamonds, size K £75.00 - £80.00
46 A heavy 9ct gold ring set oval amethyst and pave' shoulder diamonds, size P £110.00 - £120.00
47 A 9ct gold ring set heart cut pink topaz and pave' diamonds, size O £90.00 - £100.00
48 A 14kt gold ring set small diamonds, size P 
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£150.00 - £180.00
49 A 9ct gold ring set emeralds and pave' diamonds, size O £125.00 - £160.00
50 A 9ct gold ring set blue central topaz, pale topaz shoulders and pave' diamonds, size M £150.00 - £160.00
51 A 9ct white gold diamond cluster ring, size R £60.00 - £80.00
52 An unmarked gold ring set central stone and smaller shoulder stones, size K £40.00 - £60.00
53 A 9ct gold eternity ring set pearls and garnets, size R £80.00 - £120.00
54 A 9ct gold ring set central pearl and shoulder rubies, size L £40.00 - £60.00
55 A 9ct gold ring set white stone flower heads, size S £40.00 - £60.00
56 A platinum and diamond ring size Q £300.00 - £400.00
57 2 elephant brooches and a jaguar brooch £20.00 - £30.00
58 3 rose brooches and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
59 A cherub brooch, mandolin brooch and stork brooch £20.00 - £30.00
60 3 exotic bird brooches £20.00 - £30.00
61 A penguin brooch and a seal brooch £10.00 - £15.00
62 4 art deco style brooches £30.00 - £40.00
63 A dragon brooch set coloured stones £20.00 - £30.00
64 An owl brooch set coloured stones £15.00 - £20.00
65 A Beswick Golden Eagle, No.1018 £25.00 - £35.00
66 A Beswick Leghorn cockerel, No. 1892 £25.00 - £35.00
67 A Beswick Golden Eagle, No. 2062 £25.00 - £35.00
68 A Beswick Spotted Woodpecker and a Beswick Kingfisher £25.00 - £35.00
69 A Beswick hawk No.2316 and a Beswick green parrot, No.930 £20.00 - £30.00
70 A Beswick owl No. 1046, A Beswick Pheasant No. 1226 and a Beswick Jay £20.00 - £30.00
71 3 9ct gold Masonic rings hallmarked Birmingham 1941/42 'R', London 1953/54 'S' and Birmingham 1955/56 'F'. approximately 15 grammes £100.00 - £120.00
72 A 10kt gold Masonic ring, size V, approx. 8 grammes £30.00 - £40.00
73 A 9ct gold and diamond Masonic ring, hall marked Birmingham 1982, maker BS. size V, approx. 7 grammes £30.00 - £40.00
74 A 9ct gold Masonic ring set sapphire in onyx, approx. 8 grammes, size V £40.00 - £60.00
75 5 new sterling silver Masonic rings, stamped 925 

£50.00 - £60.00
76 4 new sterling silver Masonic rings £40.00 - £60.00
77 A Masonic silver gilt and enamel medal, 1811 and a silver gilt Masonic medal, 1936. £50.00 - £60.00
78 A cased Masonic silver gilt medal/jewel, Creaton Lodge, 1955/56 and 2 other boxed Masonic medals £60.00 - £80.00
79 3 silver gilt Masonic institute for girls medals, 1930's and 2 silver gilt Masonic medals 1927 and 1938 £80.00 - £120.00
80 6 Masonic Lodge medals including 2 silver gilt, London, Essex, Yorkshire etc £60.00 - £80.00
81 2 cased East Lancashire Masonic medals £80.00 - £120.00
82 10 Masonic medals £80.00 - £120.00
83 8 boxed Masonic medals 'Stewards' 1960/70/90's £80.00 - £120.00
84 8 Masonic medals £60.00 - £80.00
85 10 Masonic medals £80.00 - £120.00
86 2 Masonic sashes and jewels, founder medal and Mother Lodge jewel etc £40.00 - £60.00
87 A Yorkshire North and East Riding Masonic apron, sash and silver gilt jewel £20.00 - £30.00
88 A Masonic Lodge presentation trophy, 1974 £40.00 - £60.00
89 A 9ct gold R.A.O.B badge circa 1915 and an R.A.O.B 'Buffalo' badge £30.00 - £40.00
90 4 Masonic medals including silver £35.00 - £45.00
91 A 1930's Masonic stick pin £20.00 - £30.00
92 A silver gilt Masonic medal 1923-24, A silver Masonic medal and one other Masonic medal £40.00 - £60.00
93 3 pairs of Masonic cuff links £15.00 - £20.00
94 6 unmarked silver Masonic 'sample' style rings, approx. 26 grammes £20.00 - £30.00
95 4 Masonic medals £40.00 - £60.00
96 A mixed lot of Masonic medals, badges, fobs etc £25.00 - £35.00
97 A Masonic brass door knocker and a brass Masonic toasting fork £15.00 - £20.00
98 A Masonic hip flask and a Masonic trowel £25.00 - £35.00
99 4 modern brass Masonic 'Jewels', Cornwall £20.00 - £30.00

100 2 Masonic triangle jewels and a horn of plenty jewel £30.00 - £40.00
101 A cold painted bronze boxer/pugilist group from Bergman factory, stamped b/urn Austria £160.00 - £200.00
102 A superb circa 1900 French art nouveau gilt and cold painted bronze Tazza surmounted with a pair of grasshopper handles, moulded with lizard in well and raised on a slender baluster pedestal 
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adorned with snails and supported on a circular foot with three beetles £300.00 - £400.00
103 A cold painted bronze dog kennel inkwell marked Gerschutz £160.00 - £200.00
104 3 early shop bells including rare Russell and Erwin example and a tortoise £90.00 - £100.00
105 A cased art nouveau ivory and gilt desk set comprising pen, letter opener and seal £20.00 - £30.00
106 A Victorian gilt metal easel photo frame £20.00 - £30.00
107 8 pieces of Oriental porcelain including tea bowls (one or two a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
108 2 Beswick wagtails, a nuthatch, a whitethroat, and a greenfinch £20.00 - £30.00
109 A Beswick lark, magpie and pigeon.  £20.00 - £30.00
110 A Beswick stonechat, bullfinch, chaffinch and robin £20.00 - £30.00
111 A 19th century carved ivory figure of a carpenter £250.00 - £300.00
112 A 19th century ivory spill vase carved with stork (chips round rim) £40.00 - £60.00
113 A miniature silver carriage clock by Sydney & Co., Birmingham £30.00 - £40.00
114 A boxed Beswick rocking horse grey £150.00 - £180.00
115 2 framed and glazed coloured engravings being 'Eleanor' by J Cochran and 'Lady Chesterfield' by E Landseer R. A, / H Robinson, circa 1830's £40.00 - £60.00
116 An old clay statue of a nude woman £30.00 - £40.00
117 A 1920's silver gilt and enamel clock £1,500.00 - £2,000.00
118 4 Chelsea Spode figures from the Rayleigh Park collection and a pair of German porcelain figures circa 1850 £140.00 - £160.00
119 A pair of 19th century continental porcelain and gilt urns £30.00 - £40.00
120 A glass claret jug with cast metal top £30.00 - £40.00
121 An Art Deco perspex hand bag £45.00 - £55.00
122 2 Beswick wrens, 2 Beswick goldfinches and a Beswick chaffinch £20.00 - £30.00
123 A brass arched top 8 day clock with ceramic dial, ceramic front plaque, key and pendulum £80.00 - £120.00
124 A Sitzendorf figure group and one other, both a/f £20.00 - £30.00
125 5 Beswick blue tits £20.00 - £30.00
126 A 9ct gold ring set large opal, size P £45.00 - £55.00
127 A yellow gold ring set peridot and diamonds, size 

N £40.00 - £60.00
128 A yellow gold diamond and garnet ring, size K £45.00 - £55.00
129 A 4 stone emerald and centre diamond gold ring, size L £40.00 - £60.00
130 A 3 stone pink sapphire and diamond yellow gold ring, size T £40.00 - £60.00
131 A 3 stone 9ct gold opal ring, size P £40.00 - £60.00
132 A pair of pear shaped gold and diamond earrings £100.00 - £120.00
133 A pair of yellow gold triangular earrings £50.00 - £60.00
134 A diamond and emerald dragon fly brooch £200.00 - £250.00
135 An 18ct gold cross (5.1 gms) £100.00 - £120.00
136 A pair of 9ct gold opal drop earrings £358.00 - £45.00
137 3 pairs of 9ct gold pearl earrings £30.00 - £40.00
138 An Edwardian 9ct gold brooch £25.00 - £30.00
139 A pair of emerald and diamond yellow gold earrings £50.00 - £60.00
140 A seahorse brooch set diamonds £135.00 - £150.00
141 A 9ct gold and diamond bracelet £70.00 - £90.00
142 A pair of high carat rose gold and diamond earrings £50.00 - £60.00
143 A white and yellow gold diamond hand bag pendant £50.00 - £60.00
144 A pair of white/yellow gold floral diamond earrings (est. quarter carat) £100.00 - £120.00
145 A yellow gold and diamond cross £25.00 - £35.00
146 A 15pt solitaire diamond pendant on 9ct gold chain £65.00 - £75.00
147 A pair of diamond and sapphire pear shaped gold earrings £60.00 - £80.00
148 A brilliant cut white gold and diamond cross £85.00 - £95.00
149 A pair of floral 2 tone gold and diamond earrings £135.00 - £145.00
150 An 18ct sapphire and diamond ring, size Q £75.00 - £85.00
151 A pair of 9ct gold opal bow earrings £50.00 - £60.00
152 A genuine Klaus Kobec watch (needs battery) £40.00 - £60.00
153 A Genuine Christian Dior watch £40.00 - £60.00
154 A genuine Raymond Weil watch £40.00 - £60.00
155 A genuine mechanical Paul Breguette watch £40.00 - £60.00
156 A silver fob watch in working order £20.00 - £30.00
157 A Favre Libera quartz watch and a Libella 
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mechanical watch £15.00 - £20.00
158 2 silver bracelets and a silver and mother of pearl pendant £20.00 - £30.00
159 An enamel brooch, a malachite pendant, a silver agate pendant and a silver cheroot holder £20.00 - £30.00
160 An assortment of brooches, mainly silver £15.00 - £20.00
161 4 silver brooches, anchor, silver fob etc £15.00 - £20.00
162 An old chain mail purse and a City of London cigarette case £20.00 - £30.00
163 A French jet necklace and a pair of mother of pearl cuff links £15.00 - £20.00
164 A 9ct gold and opal bracelet £150.00 - £180.00
165 An 18ct gold ruby and diamond 'strawberry' ring, size Q £250.00 - £300.00
166 A large all over diamond yellow gold ring, size V £100.00 - £120.00
167 2 gold stick pins with diamonds and an Edwardian gold and pearl brooch £30.00 - £40.00
168 A 9ct gold dragon fly brooch £50.00 - £60.00
169 An oval white gold diamond ring, size J £50.00 - £60.00
170 An 18ct gold solitaire ring, size R £50.00 - £60.00
171 A 14kt gold 30 stone diamond ring, size P £60.00 - £80.00
172 A marquis shaped yellow gold diamond ring, size M £65.00 - £75.00
173 A 5 stone line of diamonds yellow gold ring, size T £50.00 - £60.00
174 A white gold and diamond eternity ring, size O £40.00 - £60.00
175 A 33pt white gold crossover diamond ring, size I £100.00 - £120.00
176 A 6 stone yellow gold floral diamond ring, size P £30.00 - £40.00
177 An 18ct gold  solitaire diamond ring, size I £60.00 - £80.00
178 A heart shaped yellow gold diamond ring, size L £45.00 - £55.00
179 A yellow gold diamond solitaire ring, size M £25.00 - £35.00
180 A pair of 9ct gold and enamel 'Kings Rifles' earrings £20.00 - £30.00
181 A 9ct gold ring size N and a pair of matching earrings £40.00 - £60.00
182 An 18ct platinum ring set 3 diamonds, size V £350.00 - £400.00
183 A 9ct gold cluster ring, size P £30.00 - £40.00
184 2 9ct gold cameo rings, sizes P and Q £20.00 - £30.00

185 A 14kt gold ring set 3 diamonds £350.00 - £400.00
186 A yellow metal bracelet set red and white stones £20.00 - £30.00
187 A yellow metal pocket watch £30.00 - £40.00
188 A Rolex chronograph pocket watch £500.00 - £600.00
189 A Gent's Emporio Armani Meccanico automatic wrist watch, in working order £120.00 - £150.00
190 An 18ct gold International Watch Co., pocket watch together with insurance certificate (£2950) £800.00 - £1,200.00
191 A 19th century pocket watch in tortoise shell outer case with 2 keys, maker James Cox, London £1,500.00 - £2,000.00
192 An all 9ct gold Accurist wrist watch (boxed) £60.00 - £80.00
193 A tortoise shell snuff box £20.00 - £30.00
194 A George III 1787 HM silver snuff box by Thomas Phipps and Edward Robinson, London £450.00 - £500.00
195 A 19th century ivory freestanding fan, a/f £100.00 - £120.00
196 A 19th century brass and leather purse £20.00 - £30.00
197 A 1980  half sovereign £80.00 - £120.00
198 2 coral necklaces (1 silver & 1 gold clasp) and a malachite necklace £30.00 - £40.00
199 A beaded purse dated 1919 and in suffragette colours? £20.00 - £30.00
200 In excess of 20 Roman coins £10.00 - £20.00
201 A large collection of WW1 and police ephemera relating to one family including 2 WW1 memorial plaques for Walter Vacey and Robert Vacey, WW1 medal, badges, postcards and folders of constabulary ephemera £800.00 - £1,000.00
202 A collection of medals including R.A.O.B, VE-VJ day etc £40.00 - £60.00
203 9 silver gilt R.A.O.B medals £80.00 - £120.00
204 A Queen's Jubilee limited edition gold Sovereign commemorative coin cover £80.00 - £120.00
205 A cased set of 3 Royal Mint Brittania 2014 collection silver proof coins £40.00 - £60.00
206 A 2010 £2 silver proof bullion coin, a 50p proof coin and 3 silver £20 proof coins £20.00 - £60.00
207 9 brilliant Royal Mint uncirculated £5 coins £40.00 - £60.00
208 3 Royal Mint UK proof coins sets, 2009-2011 £25.00 - £35.00
209 29 mint prestige books of GB stamps £80.00 - £120.00
210 4 Royal Mint proof coin collections, 1984, 1986, 2005 and 2007 £25.00 - £30.00
211 A limited edition Moorcroft vase commemorating 
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the birth of Prince George £110.00 - £130.00
212 A William Moorcroft Anemone vase stamped Potter to the Queen, 16cm £220.00 - £250.00
213 A Moorcroft Plantagenet clock, first quality, 21cm £150.00 - £180.00
214 A Libert Moorcroft Tazza in pansy design signed Wm Moorcroft and Tudric £210.00 - £230.00
215 A Moorcroft vase, a/f (chip under rim) £50.00 - £60.00
216 A Moorcroft bowl £30.00 - £40.00
217 A oval Moorcroft Hibiscus? bowl £85.00 - £0.00
218 A large hand painted Worcester style fruits Henwick platter by Lehman (39cm) and a Worcester Pinder Davis figure £90.00 - £100.00
219 A Moorcroft lamp in poppy design by Rachel Bishop complete with Moorcroft silk shade, first quality £180.00 - £220.00
220 A framed and glazed classical scene painting £40.00 - £60.00
221 A gilt framed painting of a young woman £20.00 - £30.00
222 2 bronze statues of hares on marble bases, boxing/running, both signed Nike £130.00 - £150.00
223 An original Ruston Hornsby Lincoln Imp car mascot £75.00 - £100.00
224 A risque' bronze figure on marble base signed Claude £110.00 - £130.00
225 A bronze bull on marble base £60.00 - £80.00
226 A modern art figure of a golfer £20.00 - £30.00
227 A quantity of Royal Mint GB proof sets, 2001, 2006, 2008 and 2012 £25.00 - £35.00
228 2 cased Royal Mint Gb executive proof coin collections £30.00 - £40.00
229 A 2005 Allied Forces silver proof coin collection in case and with certification £80.00 - £120.00
230 24 cased silver proof coins, Queen Elizabeth's 80th birthday £200.00 - £300.00
231 A cased set of 14 silver proof £1 coins £40.00 - £60.00
232 2 silver proof diamond wedding coins and 2 silver proof Brittania coins £60.00 - £80.00
233 A case set of 24 silver proof Golden Jubilee coins £240.00 - £260.00
234 A cased set of 18 silver proof Diamond wedding anniversary coins £200.00 - £300.00
235 A pair of 19th century continental figures, shepherd and shepherdess £20.00 - £30.00
236 3 19th century continental porcelain cherub figures (slightly a/f) £15.00 - £20.00
237 A 19th century Little Red Riding Hood trinket pot and 2 pill boxes £20.00 - £30.00
238 A pair of 19th century continental porcelain figures 

£20.00 - £30.00
239 2 19th century continental porcelain figures including Sitzendorf, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
240 A pair of 19th century continental porcelain figures, shepherd and shepherdess £20.00 - £30.00
241 A 19th century porcelain figure of a gentleman £10.00 - £20.00
242 A 19th century continental porcelain footed bowl £10.00 - £20.00
243 A set of 4 gilt framed oil on board floral paintings signed Grafin? £20.00 - £30.00
244 A Royal Crown Derby paperweight, Ocean Whale £40.00 - £60.00
245 A Royal Crown Derby paperweight, Hippopotamus £40.00 - £60.00
246 A Royal Crown Derby paperweight, Nanny Goat, visitor centre exclusive £40.00 - £60.00
247 A Royal Crown Derby paperweight, Octopus, gold signature edition, No. 333 £30.00 - £40.00
248 A Royal Crown Derby paperweight, Wolf, signature edition £40.00 - £60.00
249 A Royal Crown Derby paperweight, Lorikeet, specially commissioned edition £40.00 - £60.00
250 2 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, Pacific Angel fish and tropical fish £30.00 - £40.00
251 3 Royal Crown Derby, chameleon, Indian star turtle and 1 other (second) £30.00 - £40.00
252 4 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, 2 rabbits, baby rabbit and squirrel £30.00 - £40.00
253 4 Royal Crown Derby bird paperweights, Bullfinch, Bee-eater, Bullfinch nesting and long tailed tit £40.00 - £60.00
254 5 small Royal crown paperweights including guild exclusives £40.00 - £60.00
255 3 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, train, boat and castle £40.00 - £60.00
256 4 large Royal Crown Derby paperweights, sitting bear, armadillo, platypus and Kuala bear £50.00 - £60.00
257 3 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, pig, snail and King Charles Spaniel £40.00 - £60.00
258 4 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, Terrapin, baby bottle nose dolphin, dolphin, and Cromer crab (exclusive)
259 2 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, Donkey and Polar bear £40.00 - £60.00
260 3 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, Cottage garden cat, stoat and guinea pig £40.00 - £60.00
261 3 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, frog, fountain frog and blue jay £40.00 - £60.00
262 3 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, cockerel, brown pelican and owl £40.00 - £60.00
263 4 Royal Crown Derby bird paperweights including 
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Chatsworth coot £40.00 - £60.00
264 4 large Royal Crown Derby paperweights, panda, walrus, woodland badger and bear £40.00 - £60.00
265 6 Royal Crown Derby bird paperweights including Puffin, kingfisher, robin etc £40.00 - £60.00
266 A 19th century Chinese famille rose and brass desk stand £80.00 - £120.00
267 A Beswick Njinsky race horse £80.00 - £120.00
268 A glass Mdina style clock with Sunform quartz movement £20.00 - £30.00
269 A pair of Italian Majolica hand painted candle stands £15.00 - £20.00
270 A tall cranberry crimped top vase £20.00 - £30.00
271 An Edwardian vaseline and cranberry glass vase £15.00 - £20.00
272 A number 42 Worcester jam pot, a Belleek cauldron and 2 other decorative items £15.00 - £20.00
273 A Stourbridge Burmese small vase and Bristol blue salt and pepper pots £25.00 - £35.00
274 An Oriental cherry blossom ginger jar and a lidded enamel Oriental box £15.00 - £20.00
275 A bronze camel rider on marble plinth £40.00 - £60.00
276 A French 19th century bust of Cleopatra on wooden base £25.00 - £35.00
277 A 19th century figure of a lady reading a book, re-mounted on a wood base £15.00 - £20.00
278 24 WW1 postcards £30.00 - £40.00
279 A book entitled 'Practical Observations in Physick' by the late Simon Mason Apothecary, dated 1757, printed by T Warren, Birmingham £80.00 - £120.00
280 A European late 19th / early 2oth century porcelain enamelled pill box £20.00 - £30.00
281 A lacquered snuff box and a cigar cutter £20.00 - £30.00
282 2 Chinese jade items £40.00 - £60.00
283 A Northern Ireland campaign service medal, 23690185 Cpl K Lowe RCT, other badges and pins including 14k gold pin with seed pearls and service records £50.00 - £60.00
284 2 brass compasses £20.00 - £30.00
285 2 miniature vases, pill boxes etc £10.00 - £15.00
286 A large 20th century Swiss chronograph pocket watch in fitted red velvet box marked 'Chronometer De Bord' Paule Buhre S.A. Le Locle (Suisse) £40.00 - £60.00
287 A 19th century straw cigar box £30.00 - £40.00
288 5 leather cover lead weights used by Oriental scribes to hold down corners of parchment scrolls £40.00 - £60.00
289 A cased pair of good quality fish servers £20.00 - £30.00

290 A cased pair of silver horn shaped pepperettes by Edgar Finlay & Hugh Taylor, Birmingham 1883 £40.00 - £60.00
291 A pair of antique Chinese epaulettes £70.00 - £80.00
292 A collection of enamel badges including police and a quantity of pens £25.00 - £35.00
293 3 folders of uncirculated coin first day covers £50.00 - £60.00
294 A 19th century 'gun' metal carriage clock with ornate movement marked Will Camden 1230 London £80.00 - £120.00
295 A brass carriage clock £60.00 - £80.00
296 A wood cased carriage clock £30.00 - £40.00
297 A Mappin and Webb, London carriage clock £40.00 - £60.00
298 A Black Forest carved pipe £20.00 - £30.00
299 A Russian silver tea glass holder, dated 1871 £20.00 - £30.00
300 A silver collared scent bottle, a pair of silver salts a/f, a plated salt and a pair of plated mustard pots £10.00 - £20.00
301 A 1920's bronze 'Biliken' cigar lighter £65.00 - £75.00
302 A cold painted bronze monkey scent burner £20.00 - £30.00
303 A cold painted spelter horse head match striker £45.00 - £55.00
304 A perpetual desk calendar in the form of a hand £25.00 - £35.00
305 A Geschutz signed bronze bird with chicks inkwell £55.00 - £65.00
306 A mixed lot of costume jewellery in 2 boxes £20.00 - £30.00
307 A large Oriental pottery vase £40.00 - £60.00
308 A Royal Doulton salt glaze teapot £10.00 - £15.00
309 A Royal Doulton salt glaze jug with lurcher handle £10.00 - £20.00
310 A Wedgwood biscuit barrel £15.00 - £20.00
311 A ornate photo frame and a brass photo frame £10.00 - £20.00
312 A boxed 1961 Chazelles-Sur-Lyon prisonniers-De-Guerre top hat in box, a bell boy hat and a top hat brush £40.00 - £60.00
313 A brass cannon and one other £20.00 - £30.00
314 3 items of signed glass including vase (signatures on bases) £20.00 - £30.00
315 A 43 piece silver Kings and Queens coin collection, Edward the Confessor to Queen Elizabeth II £320.00 - £350.00
316 A 16 piece Royal Marriage commemorative coin collection, boxed and with book £250.00 - £300.00
317 An early 20th century boxwood and brass rope 

6BidMaster Office



measuring gauge £20.00 - £30.00
318 A jade 'lily' pendant on silver chain, a braided silk bracelet and necklace with jade and small precious stones £20.00 - £30.00
319 2 jade medallions on stands £30.00 - £40.00
320 An abalone and mother of pearl card case £40.00 - £60.00
321 A wallet type mother of pearl card case £50.00 - £60.00
322 An abalone and mother of pearl card case £35.00 - £45.00
323 A small coconut shell scrimshaw (19th century South Pacific design?) £70.00 - £100.00
324 3 amber necklaces, a coral necklace and 2 other necklaces £60.00 - £80.00
325 A quantity of London, Midland and Scottish railway buttons and a set of artillery officer's buttons £30.00 - £40.00
326 3 WW1 medals for 5944 Pte J J Broughton, 16-London Regiment, badges, photo etc £40.00 - £60.00
327 2 pairs of antique Japanese silk cuffs £60.00 - £80.00
328 An unmarked Scottish silver and agate bracelet £120.00 - £150.00
329 2 brass compasses £20.00 - £30.00
330 3 jade animals £80.00 - £120.00
331 3 WW2 medals and a badge £20.00 - £30.00
332 A small silver and enamel double photo frame £500.00 - £600.00
333 2 Starback fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
334 A Marie Graves hand painted vase 'Fruit Bats' £100.00 - £120.00
335 A Marie Graves hand painted lidded vase, night owl £150.00 - £180.00
336 An early Macintyre preserve pot with silver plate lid (no spoon), circa 1890, some discolouration on inside £40.00 - £60.00
337 A William Moorcroft / Macintyre Florain ware vase, Violet £500.00 - £600.00
338 A mahogany cased compendium of games £120.00 - £150.00
339 An ornate casket presented to Lady Grigg (wife of the Kenyan governor) by the Indian ladies of Nairobi, all inscribed, dated 1926. (Lady Grigg found funding for the first maternity hospital in Nairobi, for which the casket was presented.) £250.00 - £350.00
340 A mahogany tea caddy with key £20.00 - £30.00
341 A mahogany tip top table traveller's sample £20.00 - £30.00
342 A quantity of Royal Mint uncirculated GB coinage including Crimean war commemorative set of £5 coins £30.00 - £40.00

343 A Villeroy and Boch ice bucket and a decanter with silver collar £50.00 - £60.00
344 2 19th century stoneware chemist's jars with metal lids £20.00 - £30.00
345 A vintage football £20.00 - £30.00
346 6 19th century stoneware chemist's jars with metal lids £80.00 - £120.00
347 A Crown Devon enamelled galleon dish £15.00 - £20.00
348 4 items of a/f porcelain including figures £20.00 - £30.00
349 7 military swagger sticks £30.00 - £40.00
350 A boxed set of Britain's 'The Royal Scots Dragoon Guards' £30.00 - £40.00
351 A boxed set of Britain's 'Honourable Artilery Company' figures £30.00 - £40.00
352 A boxed set of Britain's Royal Irish Rangers £30.00 - £40.00
353 A boxed set of Britain's Royal Welch Fusilier's £30.00 - £40.00
354 A boxed Britain's Life Guards Mounted band £30.00 - £40.00
355 A small North Light sculpture of a horse £10.00 - £15.00
356 A resin sculpture of a racehorse with jockey £40.00 - £60.00
357 An Aynsley model of a racehorse £40.00 - £60.00
358 A North Light model of a shire horse £50.00 - £60.00
359 A Royal Doulton salt glaze dish and a Dicken's Bill Sykes figure £15.00 - £20.00
360 A small Worcester hand painted vase £15.00 - £20.00
361 A set of 6 Georgian glass custard cups £50.00 - £60.00
362 A brass carriage clock by Walter Freeman £40.00 - £60.00
363 A cast metal inkwell being squirrel with nut £40.00 - £60.00
364 A carriage clock, a/f £60.00 - £80.00
365 A Goss figure of Lady Godiva £20.00 - £30.00
366 A pair of Val St. Lambert Belgian glass decanters decorated with 24ct gold (signed) £100.00 - £120.00
367 A Val St. Lambert Belgian green glass vase, signed £40.00 - £60.00
368 A Val St. Lambert Belgian green glass vase, signed £40.00 - £60.00
369 A Val St. Lambert Belgian glass ice bucket decorated with 24ct gold, signed £20.00 - £30.00
370 A Val. St. Lambert Belgian glass duck, signed £20.00 - £30.00
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371 A Val St. Lambert Belgian glass vase decorated with 24ct gold, signed £50.00 - £60.00
372 A Val St. Lambert Belgian glass ashtray, signed £10.00 - £20.00
373 A Val St. Lambert Belgian glass ashtray, signed £10.00 - £20.00
374 A Val St. Lambeth Belgian glass clock with tennis motif, signed £20.00 - £30.00
375 A Val St. Lambert Belgian glass spiral, signed £20.00 - £30.00
376 A set of 6 Val St. Lambert Belgian glass tumblers decorated with 24ct gold, signed £60.00 - £80.00
377 A set of 4 Val St. Lambert Belgian glass cockerel coasters, signed £10.00 - £20.00
378 A boxed Britain's Cheshire Regiment £30.00 - £40.00
379 A boxed Britain's Lifeguards Mounted Band £30.00 - £40.00
380 A boxed Britain's Royal Anglian Regiment £30.00 - £40.00
381 A boxed Britain's Royal Marines drums and bugles £20.00 - £30.00
382 A boxed Britain's Scots Guards drums and bugles £20.00 - £30.00
383 A boxed Britain's Royal Marines colour party and Scots Guards colour party and escort £20.00 - £30.00
384 A boxed Britain's 9th Lancers Mounted band from the hollow cast collection £60.00 - £40.00
385 A boxed Britain's The King's Troup Royal Artilery £30.00 - £40.00
386 A boxed Britain's The King's Troup, Royal Artilery £30.00 - £40.00
387 A quantity of old postcards £80.00 - £120.00
388 A Hasselblad 500 C/M camera, body grip and other items £200.00 - £300.00
389 An old woodworking plane by Stanley Rule & Level Co., £40.00 - £60.00
390 2 vintage brass woodworking planes £30.00 - £40.00
391 2 vintage woodworking planes £20.00 - £30.00
392 2 woodworking planes £20.00 - £30.00
393 4 Coalport figurines £20.00 - £30.00
394 A small brass clock £20.00 - £30.00
395 A rare circa 1800's scrolled paper box £70.00 - £90.00
396 A regency chinoiserie double sided inkstand £120.00 - £150.00
397 A Goebel figure of Madonna and child £30.00 - £40.00
398 A bronze signed Kauba of a cowboy with rifle and pistol riding in to battle £500.00 - £600.00

399 A cased full set of 70 'Our Royal Sovereigns' commemorative coins £200.00 - £300.00
400 2 cut glass decanters £15.00 - £20.00
401 2 albums of stamps including Pakistan, Burma, India, Persia etc £30.00 - £40.00
402 3 albums of stamps including Gibraltar, Iraq, Burma, Australia, New Zealand and first day covers £30.00 - £40.00
403 3 folders of first day covers, 1950/60/70/80's, Gb, Jersey and Guernsey £40.00 - £60.00
404 A large box of loose stamps £25.00 - £35.00
405 A GB mint year pack folder £100.00 - £120.00
406 A folder of limited edition Benham 'Elvis' covers and 3 mint stamp presentation (96/150 sets only) £50.00 - £60.00
407 3 folders of GB stamps, Victoria onwards, GB used and mint, Lundy, Guernsey, St. Kilda mint etc £40.00 - £60.00
408 A folder of GB postage due and regional, 2 albums of GB and world mint and used stamps etc £35.00 - £45.00
409 An album of mint GB stamps and presentation packs, 2011 onwards £40.00 - £60.00
410 3 folders of first day covers, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, approximately 115 £40.00 - £60.00
411 An album of GB, Channel Islands and Isle of Man stamps £40.00 - £60.00
412 A large quantity of mint stamps, definitives etc £50.00 - £60.00
413 2 folders of GB coins, coin first day covers including sports collection, £5 coins etc £30.00 - £40.00
414 2 folders of definitive and first day covers, 1998-2003 & 2003-2007, approximately 155 £40.00 - £60.00
415 3 Royal Mail definitive stamp folders £35.00 - £34.00
416 3 folders of Royal Mail mint presentation packs, approximately 125 £80.00 - £120.00
417 A quantity of New Zealand first day covers including 1950's, mint presentation pack, mint collector's folder etc £40.00 - £60.00
418 A folder of aircraft commemorative and transport covers £40.00 - £60.00
419 A folder of GB coin first day covers including silver coins and a folder of world first day covers £40.00 - £0.00
420 3 folders of stamps including Italy, Ivory coast, Mexico, Malta, Natal, Nyassa, Norfolk Islands etc £50.00 - £60.00
421 An album of 2012 Olympic and Paralympic mint stamps £50.00 - £60.00
422 2 folders of first day covers, regional and definitive 
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covers, some 1960's £35.00 - £45.00
423 A good album of GB stamps 1837-2000 including Victorian penny reds £80.00 - £120.00
424 3 folders of stamps including Hong Kong, Gambia, Grenada, Falkland Islands, French Equatorial Africa etc £50.00 - £60.00
425 2 folders of Royal Mail mint presentation packs £50.00 - £60.00
426 4 folders of world stamps including France, Germany, Australia, Belize etc £60.00 - £80.00
427 A folder of approximately 47 mint presentation packs £100.00 - £120.00
428 3 folders of stamps including British protectorates, Aden, Australia, Cape of Good Hope, Ceylon etc £50.00 - £60.00
429 5 folders of world stamps, used, mint, blocks etc including Egypt, Eire, Denmark etc £50.00 - £60.00
430 8 Royal Mail year packs £40.00 - £60.00
431 4 folders of world stamps, mint & used including Tuvalu, Vanuata etc £50.00 - £60.00
432 A folder of mint commemorative and anniversary stamps etc and 2 Jersey presentation packs £40.00 - £60.00
433 4 folders of world stamps, used, unused and mint, Russia, Thailand, South Africa etc £80.00 - £120.00
434 A good album of mint and used GB stamps, blocks, booklets, sets etc, 2001-2010 £50.00 - £60.00
435 5 folders of world stamps, used and unused, Pitcairn Islands, Rhodesia, Korea etc £60.00 - £80.00
436 3 albums of photographs £90.00 - £100.00
437 An album of approximately 192 glamour/theatre postcards £60.00 - £80.00
438 An album of approximately 156 children's postcards including 62 Mabel Lucie Attwell £60.00 - £80.00
439 An album of old postcards £30.00 - £40.00
440 2 albums of old postcards £90.00 - £100.00
441 in excess of 2,000 cigarette cards consisting of 40 sets including film stars, military uniforms, Victoria cross, speedway etc from Player's, Will's, Gallagher and Phillips £100.00 - £120.00
442 An Aphrodite private printing book £10.00 - £15.00
443 A set of William IV 1836 indentures, each page bearing a silver stamp £40.00 - £60.00
444 A large quantity of cigarette cards including silks £35.00 - £45.00
445 3 albums of approximately 430 postcards £120.00 - £150.00
446 A tin and tray of mainly UK stamps £25.00 - £35.00
447 An album of approximately 108 railway postcards 

including minor stations £30.00 - £50.00
448 3 albums of postcards £40.00 - £60.00
449 2 albums of approximately 260 postcards £80.00 - £120.00
450 A box of approximately 1500 assorted post cards £30.00 - £50.00
451 3 ceramic Monk decanters £20.00 - £30.00
452 A miniature Queen Anne style dresser £20.00 - £30.00
453 3 glass butter dishes in the shape of swans and a cow £15.00 - £20.00
454 A 19th century mask jug £15.00 - £20.00
455 A framed oil on board after Carravagio £40.00 - £60.00
456 An unframed watercolour of cows initialled W.E.L on verso (Will Evens Linton) £20.00 - £30.00
457 A 7 piece Cauldon china dessert set made for Waring and Gillow £30.00 - £40.00
458 A model vintage car £20.00 - £30.00
459 A London & North Eastern Railway cigar box (LNER) £30.00 - £40.00
460 A pair of Grecian style table lamp bases £30.00 - £40.00
461 An oak Lapidopterists collector's cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
462 An amber cut glass bowl £15.00 - £20.00
463 A quantity of metal polyphon discs £70.00 - £80.00
464 A vintage 'Charity' horse racing game £30.00 - £40.00
465 A signed oil on canvas, Italian School, Mother and Child £80.00 - £120.00
466 A large Poole pottery charger and a smaller matching example £30.00 - £40.00
467 A Northern school oil painting 'Domino Players', 20" x 16.5" £50.00 - £70.00
468 A unusual Victorian veneered (Mulberry?) glove/fan box £55.00 - £70.00
469 A French kingwood glove box with brass inlay £60.00 - £80.00
470 An early 19th century rosewood and brass inlaid jewellery box £30.00 - £40.00
471 A Glasgow school art nouveau pewter owl decorated pine box £55.00 - £75.00
472 A lovely French ebonised boulle glove box £120.00 - £150.00
473 An Elvis Presley poster for his 1956 Florida theatre show £500.00 - £600.00
474 An art glass vase, clown and 2 bowls £20.00 - £30.00
475 A 19th century Oriental peacock hand painted dish £15.00 - £20.00
476 A large oil on canvas Dutch harbour scene 
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£200.00 - £300.00
477 A Royal Doulton Concord gold rimmed pattern 108 piece tea and dinner set £300.00 - £400.00
478 A pair of Oriental style table lamp bases £20.00 - £30.00
479 A large boxed bottle of Le Chapelains 1971 red wine £20.00 - £30.00
480 A 19th century decorative compact dish £15.00 - £20.00
481 7 boxed glass paperweights including Caithness £20.00 - £30.00
482 A framed and glazed collage from an Irish pub featuring events, spirit, Guinness etc, mid 20th century £20.00 - £30.00
483 A framed and glazed watercolour of children on beach by Hugo Lischwith £20.00 - £30.00
484 A collection of carved wood character bottle corks £30.00 - £40.00
485 5 vintage woodworking planes £20.00 - £30.00
486 A set of postal scales £15.00 - £20.00
487 A large blue and white ginger jar £20.00 - £30.00
488 A set of 6 Ottoman ruby glass wine glasses £15.00 - £20.00
489 A set of spice drawers £45.00 - £55.00
490 A large Bretby jardiniere £30.00 - £40.00
491 A Victorian turtle box £80.00 - £120.00
492 An original Tiffany bracelet in 18ct gold and silver, dated 1990 and in original box £500.00 - £600.00
493 An 18ct gold large oval diamond and amethyst ring set with turquoise, circa 1970/80's, size N £350.00 - £400.00
494 A 9ct gold marquise shape garnet set ring, size O £100.00 - £120.00
495 An 18ct gold diamond and emerald cluster ring, size Q £300.00 - £400.00
496 An Edwardian pearl set locket in gold with attached 9ct gold chain £300.00 - £400.00
497 An art deco 9ct gold wristwatch with attached 9ct gold bracelet, in working order. £150.00 - £200.00
498 An old cut diamond set brooch in a trellis design in rose gold £300.00 - £400.00
499 An arts and crafts coral set bracelet fashioned as flowers and foliage in silver, stamped and with safety chain £225.00 - £250.00
500 A silver heart shaped box, the lid embossed with frolicking cherubs £40.00 - £60.00
501 A Victorian turquoise locket back brooch with safety chain in 18ct gold £400.00 - £450.00
502 A painted miniature brooch pendant of a young woman with diamonds in her hair, neck and ears in an 18ct gold rope twist frame £400.00 - £500.00
503 A 9ct gold ring set oval amber size Q and a 9ct gold diamond set twist ring size N £50.00 - £60.00

504 A 14ct gold full hunter gentleman's pocket watch with gold numbers and with vacant cartouche to front, in working order £450.00 - £500.00
505 A 15ct gold Victorian sentimental ring fashioned as a 'forget me not' in hardstone surrounded by seed pearls, size H £60.00 - £80.00
506 2 unusual hand made gold rings, one set with garnet and the other plain gold as matching wedding bands £225.00 - £250.00
507 An unusual Victorian brooch depicting a coach and horses in enamel and silver £180.00 - £220.00
508 A Victorian lava cameo brooch and a shell cameo brooch in 9ct gold £45.00 - £55.00
509 An Odenesque diamond and ruby ring, circa 1940's in rose gold £1,000.00 - £1,200.00
510 A 9ct rose gold bracelet with rose gold lock, Birmingham 1908 £275.00 - £300.00
511 A mixed lot of vintage jewellery including Trifairi bracelet, ivory bracelet, other silver bracelets etc £25.00 - £35.00
512 A 9ct rose gold ring set garnets, Birmingham, size M £30.00 - £40.00
513 A 9ct gold ring set topaz size M £30.00 - £40.00
514 A 9ct gold ring set 5 tanzanite stones £30.00 - £40.00
515 3 silver rings, a silver locket, costume jewellery etc £20.00 - £30.00
516 An Omega wrist watch and a Roamer wrist watch £50.00 - £60.00
517 50 silver threepenny bits, 71gms £20.00 - £30.00
518 A quantity of vintage beadwork flowers £20.00 - £30.00
519 2 silver mounted butterfly wing brooches and a pair of silver butterfly wing earrings £20.00 - £30.00
520 A silver butterfly wing brooch depicting a crinoline lady £20.00 - £30.00
521 A silver butterfly wing brooch depicting a kingfisher £20.00 - £30.00
522 2 pairs of sparkly earrings, a shoe brooch and a sparkly hair ornament £20.00 - £30.00
523 A Butler and Wilson elephant head brooch £30.00 - £40.00
524 A Butler and Wilson flamingo brooch £40.00 - £60.00
525 A Butler and Wilson moon brooch £30.00 - £40.00
526 2 Butler and Wilson brooches being a penguin and a duck £30.00 - £40.00
527 2 Butler and Wilson brooches being a spider and a dragonfly £30.00 - £40.00
528 A Butler and Wilson black and white cats brooch £20.00 - £30.00
529 A Butler and Wilson snake brooch £30.00 - £40.00
530 A Butler and Wilson bee brooch £40.00 - £60.00
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531 A Marquis cut 20pt yellow gold diamond ring size P £100.00 - £120.00
532 A 1991 Ferrari main dealer range brochure featuring F40 and Testerossa etc £20.00 - £30.00
533 An antique naval 'dirk' with mother of pearl handle and lions head hilt £150.00 - £250.00
534 An antique short sword with rhino horn hilt in a wooden scabbard with silver, ivory and gem detail, possibly Indonesian £300.00 - £500.00
535 An antique sword with hall marked silver hilt, London 1767 £250.00 - £350.00
536 An Irish Celtic short sword in wooden scabbard  with silver and turquoise detail (some stones missing)
537 A good collection of metal and other model soldiers £30.00 - £40.00
538 A Royal Crown Derby cat paperweight £20.00 - £30.00
539 22 maps and various plans of coal fields and collieries together with a North Staffordshire Institute of Mining Engineers plate £40.00 - £60.00
540 A brass oil lamp on black pottery base and with later cranberry glass shade £40.00 - £60.00
541 A pair of Tiffany style table lamps £40.00 - £60.00
542 A designer hand painted meat platter depicting witch on broomstick £15.00 - £20.00
543 A 19th century carved oak stationery box £20.00 - £30.00
544 A gilded spelter cherub oil lamp with mottled amber glass font and amber tipped acid etched shade £65.00 - £75.00
545 A framed hand painted portrait of a girl on ceramic plaque £20.00 - £30.00
546 A Victorian music box with 3 bells £450.00 - £550.00
547 A good quality modern Edelweiss table top polyphon with discs £400.00 - £600.00
548 A Victorian music box with 9 bells £400.00 - £500.00
549 An Edison Standard Phonograph (missing horn) £80.00 - £120.00
550 A Victorian turquoise glass hand painted lustre vase £20.00 - £30.00
551 A Victorian oil lamp with glass font and etched shade £40.00 - £60.00
552 A 1966/67 edition of Kelly's Directory £20.00 - £30.00
553 A tall opaque glass vase with blue rim and a matching smaller example £20.00 - £30.00
554 A cased microscope £30.00 - £40.00
555 A superb large model of HMS Victory £150.00 - £200.00
556 A figure of a young girl with a basket of puppies 

£20.00 - £30.00
557 A pair of dark blue carnival glass bowls depicting bunches of grapes £20.00 - £30.00
558 A cased barium sulphate soil testing kit £20.00 - £30.00
559 An oak 19th century 8 day mantel clock £80.00 - £120.00
560 An Art Nouveau brass planter £20.00 - £30.00
561 A Victorian brass column oil lamp with art nouveau pink glass font and later shade £120.00 - £150.00
562 A Noritake Ashleigh pattern dinner set, approximately 58 pieces £40.00 - £60.00
563 A twin light table lamp being the figure of a mother and child £40.00 - £60.00
564 A 1940's Aladdin 'Washington Drape' green glass oil lamp £80.00 - £110.00
565 A cased set of 6 fish knives and forks together with a cased set of dessert knives and forks £15.00 - £20.00
566 A large red lustre glazed vase £20.00 - £30.00
567 2 modern figures £20.00 - £30.00
568 A pair of Victorian garden urns £30.00 - £40.00
569 An intricately carved oak occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
570 A Lladro swan £20.00 - £30.00
571 A volume of White's Lincolnshire together with a Cambridge County Geographic 'Lincolnshire £20.00 - £30.00
572 An Eccles miner's lamp £25.00 - £30.00
573 An Eccles Miner's lamp £25.00 - £30.00
574 A miner's lamp £25.00 - £30.00
575 A French art deco L & V polar bear £10.00 - £20.00
576 A terracotta wall plaque £20.00 - £30.00
577 A mixed lot of tea cups and saucers including Victorian, continental, Royal Worcester etc £20.00 - £30.00
578 A large quantity of war related magazines £20.00 - £30.00
579 A quantity of Look and Learn comics £10.00 - £20.00
580 A part china tea set decorated with classical scene (21 pieces, missing 1 tea cup) £20.00 - £30.00
581 A quantity of Terry Pratchett books £15.00 - £20.00
582 2 volumes 'The History of The County of Brecknock' 1805 and 1809 £200.00 - £250.00
583 A quantity of wooden photo frames some with old photographs £10.00 - £20.00
584 A History of the Russo Turkish war and 2 Natural History books £20.00 - £30.00
585 4 Royal Crown Derby paperweight books £10.00 - £20.00
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586 A mixed lot of silver plate including trays, hors d'ouvre dishes, goblets etc (2 shelves) £30.00 - £40.00
587 A large quantity of aeronautical publications £20.00 - £30.00
588 A rifle case £10.00 - £20.00
589 A quantity of weapon's books £10.00 - £20.00
590 A Sylvac straw bonnet wall pocket and a Sylvac pixie jug £15.00 - £20.00
591 An old Chinese doll £20.00 - £30.00
592 A collection of Franklin White paintings and ephemera £20.00 - £30.00
593 A quantity of old framed and unframed photographs £10.00 - £20.00
594 A quantity of books including encyclopaedia £10.00 - £20.00
595 A quantity of glass oil lamp and other shades, 1 a/f £20.00 - £30.00
596 54 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea ware £60.00 - £80.00
597 An early Oliver typewriter and one other £20.00 - £30.00
598 A quantity of photographic items including projectors and cameras £20.00 - £30.00
599 5 old books £25.00 - £30.00
600 A 19th century blue and white teapot on stand £15.00 - £20.00
601 2 boxes of original phonograph cylinder records £40.00 - £60.00
602 20 old natural history books, mainly insects such as moths, bees, caterpillars, beetles etc £50.00 - £60.00
603 4 field telephones £80.00 - £120.00
604 An art deco glass bowl a blue glass Venetian? goblet, 2 cut glass vases and a pink spiral vase £20.00 - £30.00
605 A volume of Allen's County of York and one other book £20.00 - £30.00
606 9 old natural history books, mainly butterflies and moths £40.00 - £60.00
607 A mid 19th century relief jug with pewter lid £10.00 - £20.00
608 An art nouveau Ridgway blue and white teapot £158.00 - £20.00
609 A famille rose soap dish (a/f liner repaired) and a Goebel Gustav Klimt dish £10.00 - £20.00
610 A pair of McLaren Pit stop overalls signed by Michael Schumaker, Lewis Hamilto, Niki Lauder, Felipe Massa, David Coultard and Fernando Alonso £100.00 - £120.00
611 2 old Bibles £20.00 - £30.00
612 A quantity of football books and shoot magazines £10.00 - £20.00

613 A vintage straw boater £10.00 - £20.00
614 A quantity of vintage hats and hat boxes £45.00 - £55.00
615 An ornate brass ink stand £20.00 - £30.00
616 A National Comprehensive family Bible with commentaries of Scott and Henry, in excellent condition, circa 19th century £40.00 - £60.00
617 A Victorian brass corinthian column oil lamp with mottled green glass font and later shade £120.00 - £150.00
618 A set of brass fire irons and fire dogs £30.00 - £40.00
619 A signed 1930's Italian porcelain table lamp by Richard Ginori £40.00 - £60.00
620 An oval mahogany toilet mirror £20.00 - £30.00
621 3 signed books being Martin Johnson autobiograpy, Torvill and Dean and Andy McNab £20.00 - £30.00
622 A quantity of vintage tools £20.00 - £30.00
623 A brass oil lamp on black pottery base and with frosted glass shade £60.00 - £80.00
624 A Victorian ruby glass lustre £20.00 - £30.00
625 A Bristol blue glass bell £20.00 - £30.00
626 A 4 piece silver plated tea set on tray £30.00 - £40.00
627 An old carved aboriginal shield £75.00 - £85.00
628 An early wicker dolls pram and doll a/f £30.00 - £40.00
629 An art deco bakelite radio £30.00 - £40.00
630 A retro linen bin £20.00 - £30.00
631 An art deco inkstand £20.00 - £30.00
632 A pair of silver plate candelabra £20.00 - £30.00
633 A model galleon £30.00 - £40.00
634 A 1966 HOHM model car, fully functioning cutaway model used in Germany in the 1960's to teach mechanics £1,500.00 - £2,000.00
635 A set of 7 antique brass hand bells with leather straps, A-G £20.00 - £30.00
636 A retro toaster £20.00 - £30.00
637 A carved plant stand £20.00 - £30.00
638 A collection of assorted minerals £20.00 - £30.00
639 3 old walking sticks £20.00 - £30.00
640 A Hannygton (Astronomical) slide rule, designed by Major General John Caufiled Hannygton (1807-1886), fellow of the Institute of Actuaries and used in astronomical computations, made in England, Manufactured by Aston-Mander, size 32" x 7.5" x 0.75" £500.00 - £600.00
641 A 19th century cut glass tea bowl and a pair of amber glass vases £15.00 - £20.00
642 A cast iron ship's wheel table lamp £25.00 - £35.00
643 An old violin and bow £20.00 - £30.00
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644 A pair of table lamps £20.00 - £30.00
645 A small mahogany drop side table £20.00 - £30.00
646 An Mdina glass scent bottle and 2 Mdina glass paperweights £15.00 - £20.00
647 "The Jim Bowie knife' in case £70.00 - £80.00
648 An art deco mantel clock £30.00 - £40.00
649 A Tiffany style table lamp £30.00 - £40.00
650 A Tiffany style table lamp £30.00 - £40.00
651 A limited edition Bennett sculpture entitled Reflections, No 65 of 100, 24" x 7.5" £2,500.00 - £3,000.00
652 An art deco style figurine £80.00 - £120.00
653 An early 6 shot pepper box percussion pistol £350.00 - £400.00
654 A replica of a 16/17th century Spanish brass gun £30.00 - £40.00
655 An Oriental embroidered panel £40.00 - £60.00
656 A Bakelite 3D viewer with cards £20.00 - £30.00
657 A pair of 1960/70's multi storey car park perspex signs £20.00 - £30.00
658 A scratch built midget racer tether car, one other and a part built model £60.00 - £80.00
659 An original quad poster for 'I am Curious Yellow', an infamous 1967 Swedish sex documentary £45.00 - £55.00
660 A Stephen's ink enamel sign £150.00 - £180.00
661 An original Italian 'Terminator 2' quad poster £20.00 - £30.00
662 A Fijifilm finepix S3 pro camera, A Tahron AF 70-300mm lens and other accessories £70.00 - £80.00
663 A Vivitar series 1 90mm lens £20.00 - £30.00
664 A Tokina SD 12-24 F$ (1F) DX lens £80.00 - £120.00
665 A Vivitar series 1 90-180mm flat field zoom lens £20.00 - £30.00
666 A Benbo 4 Camera tripod £20.00 - £30.00
667 A Vivitar 200mm 1:35 auto telephoto lens £20.00 - £30.00
668 A Vivitar series 1 macro fusing lens £20.00 - £30.00
669 A Nikon AF-S Nikkor 70-200mm 1:2.8 G11 Ed lens £400.00 - £600.00
670 A Nikon D800E camera with many accessories including speed light, lenses, grips etc £600.00 - £800.00
671 A Nikon AS camera in case with a Nikon Nikkor 50mm 1:18 lens £40.00 - £60.00
672 A Nikon FE2 camera in case with Hoya 52mm skylight (IB) lens £30.00 - £40.00
673 A Nikon FM camera with micro Nikkor 55mm 1:3.5 lens £30.00 - £40.00

674 A Canon A-1 with canon lens, FD 50mm 1:18 S.C £20.00 - £30.00
675 A Leica televio 77 lens £200.00 - £300.00
676 An early 20th century movie projector £80.00 - £120.00
677 A Stevens silk of Lord Beaconsfield and 2 other small pictures £10.00 - £20.00
678 A silver plated tureen and cover together with cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
679 2 framed oil on board beach scenes signed Robert Pearce £20.00 - £30.00
680 A cased model of a trawler (missing front glass) £60.00 - £80.00
681 A collection of Victorian glass ware including chemist's bottles £20.00 - £30.00
682 4 vintage teddy bears including Deans and Chad Valley £20.00 - £30.00
683 A mixed lot of postcards etc £20.00 - £30.00
684 A stained glass panel depicting the head of Christ in an oak frames, approximately 20.5" x 20.5" (crack in glass) £30.00 - £40.00
685 A Nailsea style Italian glass scent bottle with brush £20.00 - £30.00
686 A brass and bronze chess set £100.00 - £120.00
687 A Victorian oil on canvas with initial A C on front, 30" x 20", verso label reads Alfred Cole, Windsor Castle £150.00 - £1,250.00
688 A skeleton type mantel clock under dome £280.00 - £300.00
689 A watercolour of fishing boats by E Goodsin, 1915 £20.00 - £30.00
690 A pair of 19th century signed Japanese scissors and a pair of 19th century oil lamp wick scissors £20.00 - £30.00
691 A quantity of Historical mining plans £20.00 - £30.00
692 A Victorian brass milk skimmer £20.00 - £30.00
693 A Edwardian oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
694 A French gilded mantel clock surmounted figure £40.00 - £60.00
695 A small presentation clock dated 1915 £20.00 - £30.00
696 A framed and glazed watercolour ploughing scene signed W B Thomas £20.00 - £30.00
697 A walnut inlaid barometer £70.00 - £80.00
698 A small Vienna style wall clock £25.00 - £35.00
699 A brass clock surmounted figure £50.00 - £70.00
700 A pair of hand wound telephones dated june '48 by ATM and certified by the Ministry of fuel and power £100.00 - £120.00
701 A large 3 hole wall clock £240.00 - £260.00
702 A 'Sylvaphone' picnic gramaphone £20.00 - £30.00
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703 An old bronze cannon on later carriage £150.00 - £180.00
704 A mahogany stick barometer £75.00 - £100.00
705 A Vienna wall clock £80.00 - £120.00
706 An inlaid mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
707 An art deco mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
708 4 volumes of Encylopaedia of sport £10.00 - £20.00
709 A jardiniere on stand £30.00 - £40.00
710 An art deco marble clock garniture surmounted dog £80.00 - £120.00
711 A mahogany framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
712 A large Black forest cuckoo clock carved with various birds £100.00 - £150.00
713 A replica Napoleonic sword on display board £100.00 - £120.00
714 A table globe £15.00 - £20.00
715 A Vienna wall clock £80.00 - £120.00
716 A German H.A.C 14 day bracket clock with key and pendulum £50.00 - £60.00
717 A quantity of historical mining plans £20.00 - £30.00
718 A golfing figure, a poker on golf ball stand and a golfing mechanical money bank £20.00 - £30.00
719 A post office wall clock by Worcester maker £75.00 - £85.00
720 A single regulator Vienna wall clock £120.00 - £150.00
721 A black slate mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
722 A black slate mantel clock £30.00 - £40.00
723 A pair of spelter figures £40.00 - £60.00
724 A pair of small framed and glazed oil paintings, 1 glass a/f £10.00 - £20.00
725 A fine framed and glazed watercolour portrait of a lady, signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
726 A 1928 Brooke Bond tea calendar £30.00 - £40.00
727 An oil on canvas study of roses £20.00 - £30.00
728 A Naive watercolours 'party goers' by K Loyne £20.00 - £30.00
729 A framed and glazed watercolour of sheep by mountain £20.00 - £30.00
730 A framed and glazed study of a blacksmith signed W Baldwin £40.00 - £60.00
731 A large modern abstract oil painting on canvas by Dorothy Lee Roberts £30.00 - £40.00
732 8 hand painted panels including Disney (some metal) £20.00 - £30.00
733 A retro dressing mirror £20.00 - £30.00
734 A chalk drawing by William Meredith (1851-1926, Manchester artist) of a beach scene, approximately 18" x 28" £20.00 - £30.00
735 An oil on canvas forest scene signed Vander 

£40.00 - £60.00
736 A framed and glazed Victorian print £10.00 - £20.00
737 A large 20th century oil painting of a Victorian town £60.00 - £80.00
738 An oil on canvas 'Stoking the Fire' by Albert Neuhuys £200.00 - £300.00
739 5 hand painted metal panels including Disney £20.00 - £30.00
740 An oil painting of a heavy horse by Clark, approximately 18" x 24" £25.00 - £35.00
741 A gilt framed oil on board signed H Schulen, 1899 £20.00 - £30.00
742 An oil painting of Whitby coast scene signed E Ellis £120.00 - £150.00
743 A framed and glazed painting of horses in stable £35.00 - £45.00
744 A framed and glazed limited edition Battle of Britain Hurricane print 'Fastest Victory' signed by the pilot Denys Gillam £70.00 - £80.00
745 A framed and glazed watercolour of Ripon Cathedral by W Braithwaite (Nottingham artist), 14.75" x 10.5" £50.00 - £60.00
746 A limited edition Battle of Britain spitfire print 'Tally Ho' signed by pilot Sqn Ldr Brian Kingcome £70.00 - £80.00
747 A watercolour on board of Bootham Bar, York by C J Norton £20.00 - £30.00
748 A British school oil painting 'Evening time' with windmill, boat and livestock £40.00 - £60.00
749 A gilt framed and glazed country scene watercolour signed E Coles £20.00 - £30.00
750 A framed and glazed set of plans for an Isles of Scilly pilot gig and a framed and glazed map of the Isles of Scilly £10.00 - £20.00
751 A fined watercolour of a two wheel water mill dated 1869, B Hallewell £100.00 - £120.00
752 A gilt framed oval mirror £20.00 - £30.00
753 2 framed and glazed life studies signed M Donnington, 1 glass a/f £20.00 - £30.00
754 A framed and glazed pencil drawing £10.00 - £20.00
755 A framed and glazed floral watercolour signed Avril Morris £20.00 - £30.00
756 A framed and glazed Balinese mythological calendar, ink on cotton £20.00 - £30.00
757 A watercolour painting of 'A day at the races' (possibly Lincoln) by Lincolnshire bases artist R James Mason, initialed R J M and dated 1931 £30.00 - £40.00
758 A signed print by Pablo Picasso front the Volland Suite series £30.00 - £40.00
759 A framed and glazed study of a semi nude female £20.00 - £30.00
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760 A vintage Henri Matisse artist's proof print signed in coloured pencil 'H Matisse' £30.00 - £40.00
761 A vintage artist's proof print 'Dog barking at the moon' by Joan Miro, signed in pencil 'Miro' £20.00 - £30.00
762 A signed abstract painting in pencil, charcoal and gouache by St. Ives artist David Holmes (1940-2010) entitled 'Weather No.3' £20.00 - £30.00
763 A pair of 19th century framed and glazed watercolours signed Albert Bowers £20.00 - £30.00
764 A signed monochrome watercolour by Peter John Stuckey of a safe cracking team £20.00 - £30.00
765 A watercolour by R James Mason 'Teddy boys chasing the girls' initialed RJM and dated 1954 £30.00 - £40.00
766 A pair of Edwardian mahogany arm chairs £80.00 - £120.00
767 A mahogany Pembroke table £30.00 - £40.00
768 A Victorian mahogany occasional table with flame mahogany veneered top £40.00 - £60.00
769 A carved oak occasional table £30.00 - £0.00
770 A planetary table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
771 A late 19th century carved butler's tray on stand £40.00 - £60.00
772 A Victorian ebonised coal cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
773 A red leather upholstered desk chair £80.00 - £120.00
774 A metal framed trolley table on metal wheels £40.00 - £60.00
775 A pair of rustic farm house chairs £40.00 - £60.00
776 A set of 6 walnut cabriole leg dining chairs £300.00 - £400.00
777 An oak coppered plant stand £20.00 - £30.00
778 A small dumpy style surveyor's level by T B Winter of Newcastle, complete with additional telescope tube and staff head mount. With original chemically bronze brass finish and contained within a hardwood box £50.00 - £80.00
779 A standard size surveyor's level by T B Winter of Newcastle with staff head mount, polished brass finish and mounted within a hardwood box £80.00 - £120.00
780 A 1920's Monet Goyon Z147 motorcycle (French barn find)  £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
781 A 1952 cyclemaster in a Gent's Triumph bicycle £400.00 - £600.00
782 Approximately 70 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea and dinner ware £80.00 - £120.00
783 Approximately 44 pieces of Royal Grafton tea ware £30.00 - £40.00
784 A box of woodworking tools £20.00 - £30.00
785 A quantity of woodworking chisels etc £20.00 - £30.00

786 A box of woodworking planes £20.00 - £30.00
787 2 Zippo lighters £20.00 - £30.00
788 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern dish £20.00 - £30.00
789 2 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, toucan and pelican £20.00 - £30.00
790 3 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, waterbirds £25.00 - £35.00
791 3 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, birds £20.00 - £30.00
792 3 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, elephant, frog and tortoise £25.00 - £35.00
793 2 Royal Crown Derby paperweights, owls £20.00 - £30.00
794 A Royal Crown Derby old Imari pattern teapot £30.00 - £40.00
795 2 Royal Doulton figurines, First Dance and Last Waltz £15.00 - £20.00
796 3 Royal Doulton figurines, Buttercup, Fair Lady and Kate £20.00 - £30.00
797 A cow parade Celtic cow £10.00 - £15.00
798 3 boxed Royal Crown Derby Christmas plates £30.00 - £40.00
799 A vintage 'Petrolux' stove £40.00 - £60.00
800 An oil on canvas continental scene signed C Houton £20.00 - £30.00
801 An artist's easel £20.00 - £30.00
802 A mahogany occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
803 A modern glass dining table £50.00 - £60.00
804 A Windsor style chair £20.00 - £30.00
805 A mahogany hall table £20.00 - £30.00
806 A pine butcher's block £80.00 - £120.00
807 A mahogany writing table with green leather insert £150.00 - £180.00
808 An oak refectory table and 6 ladderback dining chairs £80.00 - £120.00
809 A twin pillar mahogany dining table £150.00 - £200.00
810 A pine framed and leaded arched mirror £40.00 - £60.00
811 A 1960's wedding dress with veil £25.00 - £35.00
812 A faux fur coat £10.00 - £20.00
813 A faux fur coat and a kimono £10.00 - £20.00
814 A kitchen table and 4 chairs £20.00 - £30.00
815 A wrought iron coffee table with glass top £20.00 - £30.00
816 A naturally formed wood sculpture with hand carved face, sourced from the shires of Indonesia £300.00 - £350.00
817 A small carved corner cupboard, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
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818 A retro teak coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
819 A painted pine dresser base £80.00 - £120.00
820 A floor standing wrought iron candelabra £40.00 - £60.00
821 An old pine dresser £80.00 - £120.00
822 A vintage cased Douglas & Co., sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
823 A gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
824 A mahogany corner cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
825 An extending mahogany dining table and 8 Victorian mahogany dining chairs £600.00 - £800.00
826 An oak astragal glazed book case £40.00 - £60.00
827 A mahogany extending dining table and 4 chairs £80.00 - £120.00
828 An oval inlaid mahogany loo table £80.00 - £120.00
829 A Victorian  rosewood circular dining table £150.00 - £200.00
830 A set of 4 Victorian mahogany cabriole leg chairs £150.00 - £200.00
831 An extending mahogany dining table £80.00 - £120.00
832 A bearskin rug £100.00 - £150.00
833 A set of 4 dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
834 A Victorian hand cart £150.00 - £200.00
835 An oak refectory table and 6 chairs £80.00 - £120.00
836 A period oak barley twist gate leg table £120.00 - £150.00
837 A mahogany writing table with leather inset £40.00 - £60.00
838 A kidney shaped dressing table and stool £20.00 - £30.00
839 A painted chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
840 A set of 4 bentwood chairs £60.00 - £80.00
841 A 1960's birds eye maple bedroom suite comprising 2 wardrobes, dressing table. bedside table and headboard £80.00 - £120.00
842 A set  4 mahogany dining chairs £40.00 - £60.00
843 A bevel edged mirror £20.00 - £30.00
844 A bevel edged mirror in silver coloured frame £20.00 - £30.00
845 A pair of William IV armchairs £400.00 - £500.00
846 A gilt framed mirror £15.00 - £20.00
847 A small rosewood ladies writing desk with tambour front cupboard £300.00 - £400.00
848 An Edwardian arm chair £30.00 - £40.00
849 A nest of 3 tables £20.00 - £30.00
850 A large wall hanging tapestry (possibly Dutch or Belgian 10ft by 8ft) £400.00 - £600.00
851 An American drop dial wall clock £50.00 - £60.00

852 A leather baby elephant £80.00 - £120.00
853 A Victorian corner cabinet £80.00 - £120.00
854 A Sega 'Baywatch' pin ball machine in working order £200.00 - £300.00
855 An old slot machine, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
856 An oak barley twist gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
857 A vintage Kit Kat vending machine £30.00 - £40.00
858 A Bally 'Revenge from Mars' pin ball machine in working order £200.00 - £300.00
859 An 8 day oak cased Grandfather clock by Wm Harrison, Hexham £300.00 - £400.00
860 A Victorian brass standard lamp £40.00 - £60.00
861 A Round dial Grandfather clock with later movement £100.00 - £150.00
862 A square dial oak and mahogany Grandfather clock £200.00 - £300.00
863 A mahogany corner cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
864 A mahogany corner cupboard £40.00 - £60.00
865 A good quality 8 light glass chandelier £180.00 - £220.00
866 An 8 day moon phase Grandfather clock £400.00 - £600.00
867 A mahogany mood dial Grandfather clock £200.00 - £300.00
868 A vintage Elvis Presley poster £80.00 - £120.00
869 A limited edition Russell Flint print, 1958, Grizelda, signed in pencil £120.00 - £150.00
870 A double regulator Vienna wall clock £140.00 - £160.00
871 A 10 drawer collector's cabinet for insects £80.00 - £120.00
872 A mahogany cased Grandfather clock by W Flather, Halifax £200.00 - £300.00
873 An oak cased 8 day Grandfather clock £350.00 - £400.00
874 A mahogany sideboard £80.00 - £120.00
875 An old leather gun case £20.00 - £30.00
876 A good quality 12 light glass chandelier £180.00 - £220.00
877 A large Tiffany style uplighter £80.00 - £120.00
878 A hanging cherub ceiling light £80.00 - £120.00
879 A hanging cherub ceiling light £80.00 - £120.00
880 An old rifle £40.00 - £60.00
881 An old BSA rifle £40.00 - £60.00
882 An old musket £60.00 - £80.00
883 An old musket £60.00 - £80.00
884 A late 19th century Chinese country arm chair £40.00 - £60.00
885 A Mariner's barometer £80.00 - £120.00
886 A good quality standard lamp with shade £30.00 - 
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£40.00
887 A Dutch marquetry display cabinet £2,000.00 - £2,500.00
888 A carved Davenport £350.00 - £450.00
889 An inlaid pier cabinet with marble top £650.00 - £750.00
890 A late 18th / early 19th century Gustav Becker wall clock £80.00 - £120.00
891 A John Barlow's Vernier Asimuth Compass navigator comprising compass, barometer, 24hr clock, relative humidity, temperature and automatic ships bell code for eight watches £200.00 - £300.00
892 A mahogany mirror backed sideboard £120.00 - £150.00
893 A walnut cabriole leg triple back couch £750.00 - £850.00
894 An Anglo Indian games table £400.00 - £600.00
895 A pair of Tiffany style table lamps £40.00 - £60.00
896 A satinwood and mahogany desk with green leather inset £300.00 - £400.00
897 A mahogany serpentine front chest of drawers £1,000.00 - £1,200.00
898 A travel case and contents including retro dresses £20.00 - £30.00
899 A William IV coffer £150.00 - £200.00
900 An inlaid drop dial wall clock £40.00 - £60.00
901 A good quality 12 light glass chandelier £180.00 - £220.00
902 A good quality 12 light glass chandelier £180.00 - £220.00
903 An Arabian patterned rug £40.00 - £60.00
904 A Victorian arm chair £20.00 - £30.00
905 A large stoneware jar £30.00 - £40.00
906 An early 19th century throne style chair with gilded legs and stretchers £300.00 - £400.00
907 A pair of street lamp tops £50.00 - £120.00
908 An old campaign bed £40.00 - £60.00
909 A walnut pier cabinet £200.00 - £300.00
910 A walnut kneehole desk £350.00 - £400.00
911 A 3 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
912 A Regency brass inlaid card table £750.00 - £850.00
913 A bow mouth inlaid rosewood cabinet £400.00 - £500.00
914 A walnut serpentine card table £450.00 - £550.00
915 A walnut inlaid ladies writing desk £800.00 - £1,000.00
916 An Oriental style inlaid cabinet £80.00 - £120.00
917 An Oriental style inlaid cabinet £80.00 - £120.00
918 A brass faced marquetry inlaid Grandfather clock 

£3,000.00 - £4,000.00
919 An oak 30 hour Grandfather clock £120.00 - £150.00
920 An impressive late Victorian/Edwardian 3" refracting telescope by C F Casella & Co., Ltd. Brass body tube and fittings, several eyepieces, terrestrial tube, right angle viewer and a Broadhurst Clarkston sun diagonal with filters mounted on a substantial oak tripod. Complete with original mahogany box. £1,000.00 - £1,500.00
921 A small and large ceiling light with 2 matching wall lights £20.00 - £30.00
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